DHS Eagles Girls Hockey 2017-18
HOME
	Date
	Ice
	Warm-up
	Faceoff
	Opponent

	Mon Nov 20
	1
	6:00
	6:30
	Sioux

	Tues Nov 21
	1
	6:00
	6:30
	T.A.

	Thur Nov 23
	2
	6:30
	7:00
	B Brae

	Wed Dec 6 
	1
	6:00
	6:30
	Fort

	Tues Jan 9
	1
	6:00
	6:30
	T.A.

	Mon Jan 29

	1
	6:00
	6:30
	Fort 

	Thur Feb 1
	1
	3:30
	4:00
	B Brae

	 Wed  Feb 14

	1
	6:00
	6:30
	Sioux



Away
	Date
	Opponent
	Rink
	Warmup
	Faceoff
	Out of class
	Bus
Departs

	Thur Nov 16
	B Brae
	KRC
	7:00
	7:30
	n/a
	4:30
arena

	Wed Nov 29
	T.A.
	KRC
	3:00
	3:30
	After period 2
	12:30
DHS

	Mon Dec 11
	Fort
	Emo
	7:00
	7:30
	2:45
	3:15
arena

	Wed Dec 13
	T.A
	KRC
	5:00
	5:30
	11:15
	11:30
DHS

	Tues Dec 19
	B Brae
	KRC
	7:00
	7:30
	12:45
	1:00
DHS

	Wed Dec 20
	Sioux
	SL
	7:00
	7:30
	n/a
	N/A

	Wed Jan 10

	Fort
	Duke
	1:00
	1:30
	9:15
	9:30
DHS

	Tues Feb 6
	Sioux
	SL
	4:00
	4:30
	[bookmark: _GoBack]n/a
	N/A



Playoffs-----Tues Feb 20, Fri Feb 23, Sun Feb 25 (if necessary) for semis
                      Wed Feb 28, Fri Mar 2 and Mon Mar 5 (if necessary)  for finals

